
Walk-Trot Last Name First Name 29-Jan 4-Jun 30-Jul 17-Sep 4-Nov 5-Nov Total
Rozenberg Ariana 14 14 22 28 26 20 124
Alexander Julia Grace 32 15 20 34 101
Freeman Amelia 24 36 60
O'Byrne Ella 17.5 36 53.5
Potter Ayla 20 28 48
Wade Lucia 32 4 36
Phillips Marlow 20 15 35
Davidge Olive 3 18 4.5 8.5 34
Giangiacomo Lillian 27 27
Wiesner Skye 24 24
Rubio Sara 7.5 15 22.5
Farag Gigi 20 20
Solon-Pursey Poppy 18 18
Tyabji Cianna 15 15
Bauer Ava 14 14
Dilkes Kiana 14 14
Sventek Aria 13 13
Zhu Marina 11 11
Zwierzchowski-Nguyen Monty 11 11
West-Sowby Sienna 10 10
Johnson Jazzy 9.5 9.5
Marcello Bree 8 8
Campos Katelyn 5.5 5.5
Gonzalez Olivia 4 4
Lu Olivia 2 2
Bangle Malena 1 1
Kushnir Bella 1 1
Vasquez Viviana * 0

Hunter Hack Last Name First Name 29-Jan 4-Jun 30-Jul 17-Sep 4-Nov 5-Nov Total
Gavoni Jade 12 18 26 16 72
Dyachenko Marianna 7 20.5 18 22 67.5
O'Byrne Ella 11 5 5.5 10 31.5
Simms Makayla 20 10.5 30.5
Davidge Olive 10 18 28
Guo Jessica 26 26
Winks Kaye 22 22
Freeman Amelia 5.5 13 18.5
Wade Lucia 16 16
Farag Gigi 6.5 8 14.5
Sampson Matteo 14 14
Ruffner Kaylie 14 14
Plank Luci 4.5 9 13.5
Rozenberg Ariana * 13 13
Robertson Aasha 12.5 12.5
Selby Elizabeth 6 6
Gardella Katie 4 4
Farag Gigi 3 * 3
Hendrix Penny 2.5 2.5

Cross-Rails Last Name First Name 29-Jan 4-Jun 30-Jul 17-Sep 4-Nov 5-Nov Total
Rosenberg Jemma 36 30 36 32 134
Peck Amelia 32 36 21 89
Boyett Lily 18 12 22 18 14 84
Gardella Katie 12 19 16.5 47.5
Zelman Eva 18 24 42
Simms Makayla 2 4.5 10.5 18 35
Warren Chloe 13.5 18 31.5
Gu Yiya 26 26
Clancy Sabrina 22 22
Wallrabe Lars 20 20
Martin Jennifer 19 19
Lampert Livia 2 12.5 4 18.5
Ruffner Kaylie 18 18
Gauthier Amanda 18 18
Lampert Georgia 17 17
Champlin Julia 14 14
Rozenberg Ariana 1 12.5 13.5
Plank Luci 6.5 6.5 13
Bonet-Sanabrais Carolina 12.5 12.5
Frankel Margaret 12.5 12.5
Babakhanian Leonie 12 12
Daniels-Dillon Elisabeth 6 5.5 11.5
Wenig Sadie 11 11
Rother Caitlyn 6 4 10
O'Bryne Ella 6 0.5 0.5 3 10
Selby Elizabeth 9 9
Batiste-Sertner Sarah 9 9
Cortes Julieta 8.5 8.5
West-Sowby Sienna 7 0.5 7.5
Holleman Angie 7 7
Adams Jett 6.5 6.5
Guo Jessica 1 5 6
Child Amelia 5 5
Jennings Mary 4.5 4.5
Khudanyan Elizabeth 4 4
Farag Gigi * 2.5 2.5
Holleman Leland 2.5 2.5
Veluz Amma 2 2
O'Hearn Ashley 1.5 1.5
Nijamkin Eden 0.5 0.5
Freeman Amelia 0.5 0.5
Robertson Aasha * 0
Hendrix Penny * 0
Davis Hayden * 0
Rifenbark Eva * 0



Short Stirrup Last Name First Name 29-Jan 4-Jun 30-Jul 17-Sep 4-Nov 5-Nov Total
Ribikoff Juliet 15 20 17.5 12 10 74.5
Zelman Eva 5 28 26 16 75
Agapitova Sofia 32 32
Bandy Seble 30 30
Bonet-Sanabrais Carolina 5.5 24 29.5
Lin Caroline 15 12 27
Stepien Olivia 24 24
Snyder Cash 23 0.5 23.5
Sykes Leela 18 18
Frizzell Grace 17 17
Tong Nina 16 16
McGuire Keela 12 12
Lampert Georgia 12 12
Hurst Mia 8.5 8.5
Clancy Sabrina 8 8
Wenig Sadie 8 9 17
Jaggars Isabel 7 7
Holleman Angie 7 11 18
Joffroy Juliette 4 2 6
Welch Taralynn 6 6
Sventek Sonora 6 6
West-Sowby Sienna 4 4
Simons Chelsea 2 26 28
McCullough Kaitlyn 2 2
Adams Greenlee 1.5 1.5
Snyder Sage 0.5 0.5
Pendleton Maya 12

Long Stirrup Last Name First Name 29-Jan 4-Jun 30-Jul 17-Sep 4-Nov 5-Nov Total
Khudanyan Lilit 30 24 36 90
Lyons Audrey 24 24 15 63
O'Shaughnessy Alana 24 26 50
Chatfield-Kirhoffer Kaelyn 11 14 25
Macy Lucia 17 4 21
Adler Isla 20 20
He Julia 18 18
Olive Kalyani 16.5 16.5
Clark Grace 14 1 15
Hutchinson Sadie 14 14
Schrier Emme 12 1 24 37
Wiles Eleanor 9.5 9.5
Holleman Leland 9 0.5 9.5
Guo Jessica 6 6 12
Sartirana Lucia 27

Rusty Stirrup Last Name First Name 29-Jan 4-Jun 30-Jul 17-Sep 4-Nov 5-Nov Total
Popoff Audrey 13 32 45
Vesela Anna 30 30
Plank Luci 12 10 5 14 41
Lawrence Karyn 26 26
Villenelive Emilie 24 24
Ruffner Kaylie 14 14
Giles Autumn 14 14
Hykes Monica 10 2 2.5 14.5
Daniels-Dillon Elisabeth 10 10
Smith Sophie 1 1

Green Rider Last Name First Name 29-Jan 4-Jun 30-Jul 17-Sep 4-Nov 5-Nov Total
Agapitova Sofia 10 40 20 70
Freeman Caroline 40 40
Hurtig Sophia 20 4.5 14 38.5
Mikesell Lola 36 36
Bandouveris Lilah 24 24
Chatfield-Kirhoffer Kaelyn 10 11 21
Jacobs Payton 11 10 21
Snyder Sage 16.5 16.5
O'Donnell Alyssa 5 10 15
Joffroy Juliette 9 4.5 13.5
Sartirana Lucia 13.5 13.5
Clark Grace 12 12
Compton Ashlynn 11.5 11.5
Harrison Cameron 11.5 11.5
Stepien Olivia 10 10
Snyder Cash 6 4 10
Radtke Jody 10 10
Oda Rebecca 9.5 9.5
Lin Caroline 7 7
Witt Catherine 6 6
David Charlise 5 5
Avrith Shauna 4 4
Pascali Izzy 3 3
Hauser Aniela 2 2
Weichel Sarah * 0
Price Evelyn * 0

Low Hunters 2'6" Last Name First Name 29-Jan 4-Jun 30-Jul 17-Sep 4-Nov 5-Nov Total
Coca Cola 6 Burpee Victoria 16 6 22
Jolijt Quiett Lorri 16 16
Fiddle Sticks Mulligan Mandy 15 15
The Perfect Pimms Osorio Paulette 14 14
Whiskey Business Christie Lorena * 10 10
Suede Christie Lorena 10 10
Peaches Burpee Kathryn 10 10
Sir Rocco Wehrli Brinley 6 6
Knightn White Satin Reifert Chloe 2 4 * 6
Jack Ransom Rodriguez Katharina 4 * 4
Small Joy Freund Nina 4 4
Super 10 Clark Jessica 2.5 2.5
Lorenzo Ver Meer Molly 2 2
Abercrombie Greer Kassidy 2 2
Waylon Miller Brynn 1 1
Nelson de Roulard Ochoa Yanei 0.5 0.5
Luci Calvo Janet * 0
Nonchalant Klibanow Natalie * * 0



Pre-Child/ Adult 2'6" Last Name First Name 29-Jan 4-Jun 30-Jul 17-Sep 4-Nov 5-Nov Total
Waylon Miller Brynn 24 22 24 20 90
Follow Me Home Leisure Olivia 12 26 36 74
Peaches Burpee Kathryn 15 28 6 49
Cavalho Muellner Deborah 4.5 28 15 47.5
Coca Cola 6 Burpee Victoria 22 20 42
VF Pardon My Dust Jacobs Payton 21 10.5 0.5 8 40
Martini Solt Charlie 20 20
Viola Bahl Ryann 18 18
Columbus Rosenthal Charlie 15 2.5 17.5
Kryptonite Pyle Ava 16 16
Clanfair Red Robin McIntosh Cleo 14 14
Long Game Leisure Olivia 12 12
The Perfect Pimms Osorio-Lowery Emilia 11 11
Gimme the Light Vansera Hannah 10 10
Goodnight Moon Ferrell Cynthia 5.5 3 8.5
Small Joy Freund Nina 8 8
Emerald B Burpee Victoria 2 6 8
Hendrix Givens Fallon 7.5 7.5
Maverick Grdodian Ava 7 7
The Perfect Pimms Osorio Paulette 6 6
Sir Rocco Wehrli Brinley 5 5
Leban Steele Lindsey 1 1
Ever So Lucky Pyle Ava 1 1
As You Wish Hanmer Makenna 0.5 0.5
Check Me Out Alva Madalynn 0.5 0.5
Twice the Charm Archer Shannon * 0
Mr. Nimbus MCP Kunstler Hannah 0
The Bee's Knees Prentice Braiden 0
Taco Tuesday
My Name Is Carl

Low Hunters 2'9" Last Name First Name 29-Jan 4-Jun 30-Jul 17-Sep 4-Nov 5-Nov Total
Whiskey Business Christie Lorena *
Viola Lake Buffy *
Kryptonite Pyle Ava *
Diorado VDL Machala Sasha * *
Olive Fudacz Anna *

Low Children's/ Adult 2'9" Last Name First Name 29-Jan 4-Jun 30-Jul 17-Sep 4-Nov 5-Nov Total
Bare Necessities Henry Carol 14 20 14 13 16 77
Olive Fudacz Anna 28 17 14 59
Diorado VDL Machala Sasha 24 16 40
Couer Courageux Lloyd Cynthia 26 26
Martini Solt Charlie 26 26
Idolize Charters Gracie 26 26
Lounaro Z Eden-Bloss Ella 26 26
Jack Ransom Rodriguez Katharina 24 24
Fiddle Sticks Mulligan Mandy 24 24
Coca Cola 6 Burpee Victoria 22 22
Sir Rocco Wehrli Brinley 20 20
Luci Calvo Janet 16 16
Top Ramen Beaza Victoria 16 16
Long Game Leisure Olivia 12 12
Time After Time Walls Anna 6 6
Chesapeake Harrison Julian 6 6
Jolijt Quiett Lorri 1.5 1.5
Lord Royal DS Wilder Georgia * 0
Whiskey Business Christie Lorena * 0

Low Hunters 3' Last Name First Name 29-Jan 4-Jun 30-Jul 17-Sep 4-Nov 5-Nov Total
Allow Me Dalton Jessica 30 30
Peaches Thomas Tyler * 24 24
Sports Ville Klibanow Natalie * 16 16
If You Dream Durrer Sarah 14 14
Touchback Thomson Lucy 14 14
Small Joy Freund Jordan 12 12
Grande Selvaggio Cellore Sophia 10 10
Martini Lake Buffy * 0
Emerald B Costa Carolyn * 0

Children's 3' Last Name First Name 29-Jan 4-Jun 30-Jul 17-Sep 4-Nov 5-Nov Total
Small Joy Freund Jordan 44 44
Touchback Thomson Lucy 24 4 6 34
Coca Cola 6 Burpee Victoria 14 6 20
Grande Selvaggio Cellore Sophia 6 12 4 22
Made You Look Cline Sarah 16 16
Peaches Burpee Kathryn 14 14
Emerald B Burpee Victoria 6 4 10
Cissecuo R Dencik Emilia * 0

Eden-Bloss Eden

Adult Amateur 3' Last Name First Name 29-Jan 4-Jun 30-Jul 17-Sep 4-Nov 5-Nov Total
Pajamas Ryan Jenn 10 30 20 60
Costa Dorado Whitney Laurie 34 8.5 42.5
Emerald B Costa Carolyn 28 28
Fontanesse Elizaebeth Corkett 10 12 22
Allow Me Dalton Jessica 8 8
J-LO Sachs Leah * 0
Idolize Charters Gracie * 0

Junior Hunters 3'3" 29-Jan 4-Jun 30-Jul 17-Sep 4-Nov 5-Nov Total
Touchback Thomson Lucy 20 10 10 40
Grande Selvaggio Cellore Sophia 14 4 4 22

Amateur Owner Hunters 3'3" 29-Jan 4-Jun 30-Jul 17-Sep 4-Nov 5-Nov Total
Pajamas Ryan Jenn 26 6 6 38

Performance Hunters 3'3"/ 3'6" 29-Jan 4-Jun 30-Jul 17-Sep 4-Nov 5-Nov Total
Touchback Thomson Lucy 18 18
Peaches Thomas Tyler 16 16
Peaches Burpee Kathryn 10 10
The Entrepreneur Thomas Tyler 10 10
The Entrepreneur Amormino Marla 6 6



.65M Short/Long/Rusty Stirrup Jumpers Last Name First Name 29-Jan 4-Jun 30-Jul 17-Sep 4-Nov 5-Nov Total
Silky Air Layzell Elise 2 6 16 16 40
Dante Tanner Sierra 20 10.5 30.5
Georgie (AKA Something Sassy S) Davis Evelyn 16 16
Don Van Jay Joffroy Juliette 4 10 14
Casino Royale DeRobertis Violet 14 14
Leika Boss Lenz Eleanor 10 3 13
Georgie (AKA Something Sassy S) Davis Alana 12 12
Clanfair Red Robin McIntosh Cleo 10 10
Elmo Hauptman Amber 10 10
Oso Happy Conway Cameron 4 6 10
Gaia Liberman Olesya 10 10
Farmore Royal Hiest McIntosh Cleo 6 6
Smokey Liberman Sophia 6 6
Excelsior Ball Julia 6 6
Bear Weichel Sarah 4 4
Mashallah Almasri Sarah 4 4
Moonlight Crush Rand Keira 2 2
Reverb Chung Coco 1 1
Smokey Orifice Faith 1 1
Gypsy Be Dazzled Mueller Maisie 0.5 0.5
Moonlight Crush Domic Mila * 0
Reverb Chung Sawyer * 0

.70M Open Jumpers Last Name First Name 29-Jan 4-Jun 30-Jul 17-Sep 4-Nov 5-Nov Total
Silky Air Layzell Elise 10 16 11 8 4 49
Gustavo Adams Greenlee 12 10 10 32
La Primera Hauptman Amber 20 20
Kodachrome Hyatt Landyn 7 11 18
Midnight Sun Davis Hayden 2 12 6 20
Leika Boss Lenz Eleanor 5 6 11
Dante Tanner Sierra * 10 10
Oso Happy Conway Cameron 2.5 6 8.5
Everest Price Evelyn 8 8
Farmore Royal Hiest McIntosh Cleo 6 6
Georgia (AKA Something Sassy S) Davis Alana 6 6
Blossom of Hope Kurtze Kristie 6 6
Georgia (AKA Something Sassy S) Davis Evelyn 5 5
Fiddle Sticks Mulligan Mandy 4 4
Blossom of Hope Phak Nina 4 4
Don Van Jay Joffroy Juliette 3 3
Reverb Chung Coco 1 1
Bear Weichel Sarah 1 1
Raise Your Gaze Gonzalez Franchesca 0.5 0.5
You've Got a Friend in Me Robinson Emily 0.5 0.5
Jaggar Harrison Julian 0.5 0.5
Reverb Chung Sawyer * 0
Gypsy Be Dazzled Mueller Maisie * 0
Canavaru Judge Makayla * 0
Moonlight Crush Domic Mila * 0
Trick 'R Treat Smith-Cadena Breanna * 0
Mashallah Almasri Sarah 10
Smokey Liberman Sophia 6
Kit's Folly Harrison Cameron 2
Excelsior Ball Julian 5
Gaia Olesya Liberman 6
Precious Lady MCP 2

.80M Low Children's/Adult Amateur Jumpe Last Name First Name 29-Jan 4-Jun 30-Jul 17-Sep 4-Nov 5-Nov Total
Trick 'R Treat Smith-Cadena Breanna 20 10 30 10 22 92
Lola B Bahl Ryann * 16 16
Royal Invitation Carrier Love 15 15
Canavaru Judge Makayla 12 12
Salome Pyle Ava 11 11
Ghiridelle Ball Julia 10 10
Raise Your Gaze Gonzalez Franchesca 4 4 8
You've Got a Friend in Me Robinson Emily 6 6
Gustavo Adams Greenlee 2 22 7 31
Blossom of Hope Phak Nina 2 2
Don Van Jay Joffroy Juliette 1 1
Massimo Plunkett Grace 0.5 0.5
Kodachrome Hyatt Landyn 0.5 13 13.5
Aries Sachs Leah 0.5 0.5
Ferragamo Hauptman Amber * 0
Kryptonite Pyle Ava * 0
Jagger Harrison Julian * 0
Kit's Folly 24
Excelsior 4

.85M Low Children's/Adult Amateur Jumpe Last Name First Name 29-Jan 4-Jun 30-Jul 17-Sep 4-Nov 5-Nov Total
Cachaco Z Du Cassie 16 16
Comille Smith Kendall 14 14
Raise Your Gaze Gonzalez Franchesca 10 10
Canavaru Judge Makayla 10 10
KBPF Super Cooper Itamura Cassidy 6 6
Matisse Van Tangelo Rosen June 4 4
Amulette de Lanharun Wade Kizzy 2 2
Oversteer Brown Chloe * 0
Farmore Royale Heist DeSantis Jordan * 0
Aries Sachs Leah * 0
Fontanesse Corkett Elizabeth *
Mashallah *



.90M Low Children's/Adult Amateur Jumpe Last Name First Name 29-Jan 4-Jun 30-Jul 17-Sep 4-Nov 5-Nov Total
Amulette de Lanharun Katz Melissa 30 30
Westeros Wykert Taya 20 20
VDL Hamilton Woll Andy 20 * 20
Venture London Natalie 16 16
Matisse Van Tangelo Rosen June 16 16
Coolmore Blues Woll Andy 4 10 * 14
Pathfinder Bilodeau Sally 8 6 14
Candiamant AGZ Harris Russell 10 10
Raise Your Gaze Gonzalez Franchesca 6 4 10
Gaia Craigmyle Jolee 10 10
Lorenzo Ver Meer Molly 6.5 6.5
Amulette de Lanharun Wade Kizzy 6 * 6
Cissecuo R Dencik Emilia 4 4
Consul Z Tinsley Stella 4 4
Cachaco Z Du Cassie 4 4
Made You Look Almansky Nicole 2 2
Spencer O'Brien Camille 1 1
My Boy Chip Kelly Penley * 0
Fontanesse Corkett Elizabeth *

1.00M Low Children's/Adult Amateur Jump Last Name First Name 29-Jan 4-Jun 30-Jul 17-Sep 4-Nov 5-Nov Total
Zander Mairena Elizabeth 16 16
Consul Z Tinsley Stella 10 10
Remarkable Wilcox Danielle 10 10
Spencer O'Brien Camille 6 6
Lorenzo Ver Meer Molly * 6 6
Raise Your Gaze Gonzalez Franchesca 4 4
Pathfinder Bilodeau Sally 2 2
Cissecuo R Dencik Emilia * 0
Coolmore Blues Woll Andy * 0
Enchantee Peyton Macey * 0
Lone Star Hernandez Emma * 0

1.10M Low Children's/Adult Amateur Jump Last Name First Name 29-Jan 4-Jun 30-Jul 17-Sep 4-Nov 5-Nov Total
Clever Boy Roberts Jameson * 0
Kilauea Wingefors Stella * 0

Trainer High Point Last Name First Name 29-Jan 4-Jun 30-Jul 17-Sep 4-Nov 5-Nov Total
Davis Janene 163 176.5 138 154.5 196 147 975
Thorpe Joe 152 305 179 144 780
Postel-Dixie Janie 117.5 109 171 13 160.5 571
Sloane Julie 66.5 103.5 78 106 87.5 441.5
Abeita Becky 101 123.5 58.5 131 414
Biava Carolyn 58.5 121.5 28 14 222
Perlow Karen 73.5 67 40 31.5 106 318
Frost Nancy 70 96.5 40 206.5
Glosup Anjelica 20 70.5 77.5 36 204
Josiah David 104.5 64 27 78 273.5
Pappas Natasha 42.5 87 38 167.5
Chapman Joy 91 56.5 42 189.5
Lake Buffy 54 76.5 130.5
Purcell Mark 36 30 52 118
Jago Cha Cha 105 105
Klibanow Natalie * 70 34.5 53 157.5
Seifert Sandrine 44 44 88
Claar Cami 47 36 83
Quinto Bryce 20 40 60
Mercer-Olson Sandie 35 22 42 99
Hubert Kelsey 55.5 55.5
Wheatley Jasmine 46.5 46.5
Moser Sheri 22 24.5 46.5
Clark Gretchen 43.5 43.5
Thole Ludger 30.5 12 42.5
Franklin Lorilea 39.5 39.5
Kurtze  Kristie 20 18 38
Kurtze-Bischoff Kaycee 32 32
Romo Jose 30 30
Rabbiner Jessica 30 30
Fielding Kelly 7 21 1.5 29.5
Minnifield Chanel 27.5 27.5
Fishback Lisa 26 26
Evans Elizabeth 7.5 12 6 25.5
Romeo Maria 1 16 29 46
Griffith Stephanie 15 15
Phoenix Jess  2 12 14
Sterckx David 14 14
Rother Jamie 6 4 10
Hollier Jacqueline 10 10
Cecola Heather 9.5 9.5
Skelton McKenna 7.5 7.5
Andersson Cassandra * 0
Almasri Morad 14
Sebastian Jacqueline 10



Newbie High Point Last Name First Name 29-Jan 4-Jun 30-Jul 17-Sep 4-Nov 5-Nov Total
Rosenberg Jemma 36 30 36 40 142
Rozenberg Ariana 14 14 22 29 38.5 20 137.5
Zelman Eva 18 5 24 28 26 16 117
Agapitova Sofia 42 42 20 104
Alexander Julia Grace 32 15 20 34 101
Khudanyan Lilit 30 24 36 90
Peck Amelia 32 36 21 89
Boyett Lily 18 12 22 18 70
Ribikoff Juliet  15 20 17.5 12 64.5
Lyons Audrey 24 24 15 63
O'Byrne Ella 17.5 42 0.5 0.5 60.5
Freeman Amelia 24 36 0.5 60.5
Plank Luci  18.5 16.5 5 14 54
O'Shaughnessy Alana 24 26 50
Potter Ayla 20 28 48
Chatfield-Kirhoffer Kaelyn 11 24 11 46
Popoff Audrey 13 32 45
Bonet-Sanabrais Carolina 12.5 5.5 24 42
Sartirana Lucia 13.5 27 40.5
Freeman Caroline 40 40
Hurtig Sophia 20 4.5 14 38.5
Schrier Emme 12 1 24 37
Mikesell Lola 36 36
Wade Lucia 32 4 36
Phillips Marlow 20 15 35
Lin Caroline 15 19 34
Stepien Olivia 34 34
Davidge Olive 3 18 4.5 8.5 34
Snyder Cash 23 6.5 4 33.5
Ruffner Kaylie 32 32
Warren Chloe 13.5 18 31.5
Gardella Katie 12 19 31
Clancy Sabrina 30 30
Vesela Anna 30 30
Brady Seble 30 30
Lampert Georgia 17 12 29
Simons Chelsea 2 26 28
Giangiacomo Lillian 27 27
Clark Grace 14 13 27
Lawrence Karyn 26 26
Gu  Yiya 26 26
Holleman Angie 14 11 25
Bandouveris Lilah 24 24
Wiesner Skye 24 24
Villenelive Emilie 24 24
Farag Gigi 20 2.5 22.5
Rubio Sara 7.5 15 22.5
West-Sowby Sienna 17 4.5 21.5
Daniels-Dillon Elisabeth 6 15.5 21.5
Macy Lucia 17 4 21
Jacobs Payton 11 10 21
Adler Isla 20 20
Wallrabe Lars 20 20
Joffroy Juliette 13 6.5 19.5
Martin Jennifer 19 19
Wenig Sadie 11 8 19
Lampert Livia 2 12.5 4 18.5
Sykes Leela 18 18
He Julia 18 18
Solon-Pursey Poppy 18 18
Gauthier Amanda 18 18
Guo Jessica 1 11 6 18
Frizzel Grace 17 17
Snyder Sage 0.5 16.5 17
Simms Makayla 2 4.5 10.5 17
Olive Kalyani 16.5 16.5
Tong Nina 16 16
Tyabji Cianna 15 15
O'Donnell Alyssa 5 10 15
Hykes Monica 10 2 2.5 14.5
Bauer Ava 14 14
Hutchinson Sadie 14 14
Giles Autumn 14 14
Champlin Julia 14 14
Sventek Ariana 13 13
Frankel Margaret 12.5 12.5
Babakhanian Leonie 12 12
McGuire Keela 12 12
Holleman Leland 11.5 0.5 12
Harrison Cameron 11.5 11.5
Compton Ashlynn 11.5 11.5
Zhu Marina 11 11
Zwierzchowski-Nguyen Monty 11 11
Rother Caitlyn 6 4 10
Radtke Jody 10 10
Johnson Jazzy 9.5 9.5
Oda Rebecca 9.5 9.5
Wiles Eleanor 9.5 9.5
Vasquez Viviana 9 9
Selby Elizabeth 9 9
Batiste-Sertner Sarah 9 9
Cortes Julieta 8.5 8.5
Hurst Mia 8.5 8.5
Marcello Bree 8 8
Jaggars Isabel 7 7
Adams Jett 6.5 6.5
Welch Taralynn 6 6
Witt Catherine 6 6
Sventek Sonora 6 6
Campos Katelyn 5.5 5.5
Child Amelia 5 5
David Charlise 5 5
Jennings Mary 4.5 4.5
Khudanyan Elizabeth 4 4
Avrith Shauna 4 4
Gonzalez Olivia 4 4
Pascalli Izzy 3 3



Hauser Aniela 2 2
McCullough Kaitlyn 2 2
Lu Olivia 2 2
Veluz Amma 2 2
Adams Greenlee 1.5 1.5
O'Hearn Ashley 1.5 1.5
Smith Sophie 1 1
Bangle Malena 1 1
Kushnir Bella 1 1
Nijamkin Eden 0.5 0.5
Dilkes Kiana 14
Pendleton Maya 12

Child Rider 2'6" & Up High Point Last Name First Name 29-Jan 4-Jun 30-Jul 17-Sep 4-Nov 5-Nov Total
Touchback Thomson Lucy 58 32 36 126
Peaches Burpee Kathryn 14 25 38 24 101
Coca Cola 6 Burpee Victoria 60 32 92
Waylon Miller Brynn 25 22 24 20 91
Follow Me Home Leisure Olivia 12 26 36 74
Grande Selvaggio Cellore Sophia 30 16 18 64
Olive Fudacz Anna 28 17 14 59
Small Joy Freund Jordan 56 56
Martini Solt Charlie 20 26 46
Diorado VDL Machala Sasha 24 16 40
Lounaro Z Eden-Bloss Ella 26 14 40
VF Pardon My Dust Jacobs Payton 21 10.5 0.5 8 40
Fiddle Sticks Mulligan Mandy 15 24 39
Sir Rocco Wehrli Brinley 31 31
Long Game Leisure Olivia 24 24
Viola Bahl Ryann 18 18
Emerald B Burpee Victoria 8 10 18
Columbus Rosenthal Charlie 15 2.5 17.5
Kryptonite Pyle Ava 16 16
Made You Look Cline Sarah 16 16
Top Ramen Beaza Victoria 16 16
Clanfair Red Robin McIntosh Cleo 14 14
The Perfect Pimms Osorio-Lowery Emilia 11 11
Hendrix Givens Fallon 7.5 7.5
Maverick Grdodian Ava 7 7
Time After Time Walls Anna 6 6
Chesapeake Harrison Julian 2 2
Ever So Lucky Pyle Ava 1 1
Check Me Out Alva Madalynn 0.5 0.5
As You Wish Hanmer Makenna 0.5 0.5
Lord Royal DS Wilder Georgia * 0
Cissecuo R Dencik Emilia * 0

Amateur Rider 2'6" & Up High Point Last Name First Name 29-Jan 4-Jun 30-Jul 17-Sep 4-Nov 5-Nov Total
Pajamas Ryan Jenn 36 36 26 98
Bare Necessities Henry Carol 14 20 14 13 16 77
Allow Me Dalton Jessica 30 8 38
Costa Dorado Whitney Laurie 34 8.5 42.5
Cavalho Muellner Deborah 4.5 28 15 47.5
Emerald B Costa Carolyn 28 28
Couer Courageux Lloyd Cynthia 26 26
Idolize Charters Gracie 26 26
Luci Calvo Janet 20 20
The Perfect Pimms Osorio Paulette 6 14 20
Jolijt Quiett Lorri 17.5 17.5
If You Dream Durrer Sarah 14 14
Small Joy Freund Nina 12 12
Lorenzo Ver Meer Molly 12 12
Whiskey Business Christie Lorena * 10 10
Jack Ransom Rodriguez Katharina 10 * 24 34
Suede Christie Lorena 10 10
Fontanesse Corkett Elizabeth 10 12 22
Goodnight Moon Ferrell Cynthia 5.5 3 8.5
J-LO Sachs Leah * 0

Pending Age Determination - Junior or Amateur 2'6" & Up
Gimme the Light Vansera Hannah 10 10
Leban Steele Lindsey 1 1

Child Jumper Rider High Point Last Name First Name 29-Jan 4-Jun 30-Jul 17-Sep 4-Nov 5-Nov Total
Gustavo Adams Greenlee 12 12 22 17 63
Kodachrome Hyatt Landyn 7 21 1.5 23 52.5
Raise Your Gaze Gonzalez Franchesca 30.5 12 6 48.5
Dante Tanner Sierra 20 20.5 40.5
Canavaru Judge Makayla 16 10 26
Leika Boss Lenz Eleanor 15 9 24
Midnight Sun Davis Hayden 12 12 24
La Primera Hauptman Amber 20 20
Cissecuo R Dencik Emilia * 20 20
Amulette de Lanharun Wade Kizzy 14 6 20
Oso Happy Conway Cameron 6.5 12 18.5
Georgie (AKA Something Sassy S) Davis Alana 18 18
Don Van Jay Joffroy Juliette 4 14 18
Lola B Bahl Ryann * 16.5 16.5
Venture London Natalie 16 16
Royal Invitation Carrier Love 15 15
Consul Z Tinsley Stella 14 14
Comille Smith Kendall 14 14
Casino Royale DeRobertis Violet 14 14
Farmore Royal Hiest McIntosh Cleo 12 12
Ghiridelle Ball Julia 12 12
Salome Pyle Ava 11 11
Clanfair Red Robin McIntosh Cleo 10 10
Elmo Hauptman Amber 10 10
Remarkable Wilcox Danielle 10 10
Spencer O'Brien Camille 7 7
KBPF Super Cooper Itamura Cassidy 6 6
Made You Look Almansky Nicole 6 6
Fiddle Sticks Mulligan Mandy 4 4
Farmore Royal Hiest DeSantis Jordan 4 4
Moonlight Crush Rand Keira 2 2
Reverb Chung Sawyer 1 1
Reverb Chung Coco 1 1
Smokey Orifice Faith 1 1
Massimo Plunckett Grace 0.5 0.5



Gypsy Be Dazzled Mueller Maisie 0.5 0.5
Jagger Harrison Julian 0.5 0.5
Ferragamo Hauptman Amber * 0
Kryptonite Pyle Ava * 0
Clever Boy Roberts Jameson * 0
Smokey Liberman Sophia 12
Mashallah Almasri Sarah 14
Excelsior Ball Julia 15
Kit's Folly Harrison Cameron 26

Adult Amateur Jumper Rider High Point Last Name First Name 29-Jan 4-Jun 30-Jul 17-Sep 4-Nov 5-Nov Total
Trick 'R Treat Smith-Cadena Breanna 20 10 40 10 28 108
Silky Air Layzell Elise 12 22 27 30 14 105
VDL Hamilton Woll Andy 20 20 10 50
Coolmore Blues Woll Andy 4 10 6 14 34
Amulette de Lanharun Katz Melissa 30 30
Westeros Wykert Taya 20 20
Pathfinder Bilodeau Sally 8 8 16
Lorenzo Ver Meer Molly 6.5 6 12.5
Candiamant AGZ Harris Russell 10 10
Zander Mairena Elizabeth 10 10
Everest Price Evelyn 8 8
You Got a Friend in Me Robinson Emily 6.5 6.5
Bear Weichel Sarah 5 5
Kilauea Wingefors Stella * 0
Blossom of Hope Phak Nina 10
Aries Sachs Leah 6.5
Gaia Liberman Olesya 16
Fontanesse Corkett Elizabeth 10

Pending Age Determination - Junior or Amateur Jumper
Georgie (AKA Something Sassy S) Davis Evelyn 21 21
Matisse Van Tangelo Rosen June 20 20
Cachaco Z Du Cassie 20 20
Gaia Craigmyle Jolee 16 16

Thoroughbred Hunter High Point Owner Last Name Owner First Name 29-Jan 4-Jun 30-Jul 17-Sep 4-Nov 5-Nov Total
Sir Williams Dream Plank Mary 15.5 25.5 5 14 60
Waylon Miller Brynn 9 22 24 20 75
Sports Ville Witt Cathy * 16 16
Talk of the Town Gale Natalie 15 10.5 25.5
If You Dream Griffith Stephanie 14 14
Jack Ransom Rodriguez Katharina 10 10
Earl Grey Snyder Cash 6 4 10
Bryan Habana 1

Thoroughbred Jumper High Point Owner Last Name Owner First Name 29-Jan 4-Jun 30-Jul 17-Sep 4-Nov 5-Nov Total
Silky Air Layzell Elise 12 22 27 15 76
Raise the Gaze Gonzalez Franchesca 30.5 12 42.5
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